2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2018

2016

2015

2014

2009

2001

2001

PENNY DICKINSON

www.pennydickinson.net ¢ pennydickinson@optusnet.com.au ¢ +61 402 097 129

Booking agent e Freelancer Promotions ¢ info@freelancers.com.au ¢ +613 9682 2722

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Design Associate

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Asst Costume Designer

Additional Costume

TV & Film credits

Love Divided By Eleven

Windcatcher

High Country

Warnie

Turn Up The Volume

Bad Behaviour

Troppo S1

Ms Fisher’s Modern S2

Secret Bridesmaids Business’

Mustangs S2

Skewiff

Mustangs S1

Time of Our Lives S2

Time of Our Lives S1

Celestial Avenue

One Night The Moon

Queen of The Damned

TV Series

Feature

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Short Film

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Short Film

Feature

Feature

Stan

Stan

Binge

Nine Network

ABC Me

Stan

ABC

Acorn

Seven Network

ABC Me

Exile Productions

ABC Me

ABC

ABC

Aquafuzzi Films

Music Arts Dance Films

DQ Productions



Selection of TVC credits

Watches | Toyota | Coles | Standard Chartered Bank |Optus | Worksafe | Honda | Mars | ISelect |
Cadbury | NAB | McCains | Holden |Open University | TAC | Bonds | Belong | AAMI | Bank of Melbourne |
Carlton Pale Ale | Carlton Cold | Carlton Mid | Westpac | Comm Bank | Bendigo Bank | Schweppes | Jeep |

Nissan | Jetstar | Ford | Tourism Victoria | BMW | Garnier | University of Melbourne | Tetley Tea | Mazda |
* comprehensive credit list available upon request

Bio

Penny Dickinson is an Australian based costume designer of TV, Film and commercials. Penny has a diverse list of
credits to her name including a 2021 ACCTA nomination for her costume design on the 1960’s period murder
mystery, Ms Fishers Modern.

With a background in Fashion and styling, it was a natural transition to explore and study costume design,
expressing and following her creative vision by bringing the character to life. Penny is well known and highly
regarded in the commercial and television industry with regular national and international clients.

Her great skill is the ability to connect deeply with the story, the actors, directors, and producers to find the detail
and essence of the characters through their costume. Stories of family, youth, life obstacles and diversity are
themes that resonate through Penny’s choice of project and ultimately shape her career and unique design.

Awards

2021 AACTA Nomination for Best Costume Design in Television

Ms Fisher’s Modern Murder Mysteries

Referees

Amanda Higgs ¢ Producer ¢ amanda.higgs@matchbox.com e +61 413 993 724
Juanita Stroh e Line Producer e juanitastroh@mac.com ¢ +61 407 590 737

Amanda Higgs ¢ Producer e jofordy@gmail.com ¢ +61 411 496 737



	TV & Film credits
	Selection of TVC credits
	Bio
	Awards
	Referees

