PENNY DICKINSON

www.pennydickinson.net • pennydickinson@optusnet.com.au • +61 402 097 129 Booking agent • Freelancer Promotions • info@freelancers.com.au • +613 9682 2722

TV & Film credits

2024	Costume Designer	Love Divided By Eleven	TV Series	Stan
2023	Costume Designer	Windcatcher	Feature	Stan
2023	Costume Designer	High Country	TV Series	Binge
2022	Costume Designer	Warnie	TV Series	Nine Network
2022	Costume Designer	Turn Up The Volume	TV Series	ABC Me
2022	Costume Designer	Bad Behaviour	TV Series	Stan
2021	Costume Design Associate	Troppo S1	TV Series	ABC
2020	Costume Designer	Ms Fisher's Modern S2	TV Series	Acorn
2019	Costume Designer	Secret Bridesmaids Business'	TV Series	Seven Network
2018	Costume Designer	Mustangs S2	TV Series	ABC Me
2018	Costume Designer	Skewiff	Short Film	Exile Productions
2016	Costume Designer	Mustangs S1	TV Series	ABC Me
2015	Costume Designer	Time of Our Lives S2	TV Series	ABC
2014	Costume Designer	Time of Our Lives S1	TV Series	ABC
2009	Costume Designer	Celestial Avenue	Short Film	Aquafuzzi Films
2001	Asst Costume Designer	One Night The Moon	Feature	Music Arts Dance Films
2001	Additional Costume	Queen of The Damned	Feature	DQ Productions

Selection of TVC credits

Watches | Toyota | Coles | Standard Chartered Bank | Optus | Worksafe | Honda | Mars | ISelect |

Cadbury | NAB | McCains | Holden | Open University | TAC | Bonds | Belong | AAMI | Bank of Melbourne |

Carlton Pale Ale | Carlton Cold | Carlton Mid | Westpac | Comm Bank | Bendigo Bank | Schweppes | Jeep |

Nissan | Jetstar | Ford | Tourism Victoria | BMW | Garnier | University of Melbourne | Tetley Tea | Mazda | * comprehensive credit list available upon request

Bio

Penny Dickinson is an Australian based costume designer of TV, Film and commercials. Penny has a diverse list of credits to her name including a 2021 ACCTA nomination for her costume design on the 1960's period murder mystery, Ms Fishers Modern.

With a background in Fashion and styling, it was a natural transition to explore and study costume design, expressing and following her creative vision by bringing the character to life. Penny is well known and highly regarded in the commercial and television industry with regular national and international clients.

Her great skill is the ability to connect deeply with the story, the actors, directors, and producers to find the detail and essence of the characters through their costume. Stories of family, youth, life obstacles and diversity are themes that resonate through Penny's choice of project and ultimately shape her career and unique design.

Awards

2021 AACTA Nomination for Best Costume Design in Television

Ms Fisher's Modern Murder Mysteries

Referees

Amanda Higgs • Producer • amanda.higgs@matchbox.com • +61 413 993 724

Juanita Stroh • Line Producer • juanitastroh@mac.com • +61 407 590 737

Amanda Higgs • Producer • jofordy@gmail.com • +61 411 496 737